

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5508/2016

SAU. MANIBAI W/O DR. R.S. MISHRA . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI RAGHUNATHPRASAD S/O BHAGWANDIN JAISWAL (DEAD) THR. L.RS. &
ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 04-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 17.8.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG